Position Other Positions Held
Professor, Librarian
Professor, Librarian
Professor/Library Director
Professor, English/Librarian
Asst Prof, Instrl Design Tech
Library Technician Il
Professor, Librarian

Library Technician Il

Library Assistant I|
Professor, Library
Instructor, Librarian

Library Assistant |

Library Assistant |

Community College District

Kern Community College
District

Kern Community College
District

Kern Community College
District

Kern Community College
District

Kern Community College
District

Kern Community College
District

Kern Community College
District

Kern Community College
District

Kern Community College
District

Kern Community College
District

Kern Community College
District

Kern Community College
District

Kern Community College
District

Department

Library

Library

Library

Library

Library

Library

Library

Library

Library

Library

Library

Library

Library

Total Wages

$102,752

$98,417

$95,970

$56,256

$55,906

$50,721

$47,912

$41,021

$36,051

$31,009

$28,336

$12,854

$11,143

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$23,071

$22,708

$22,491

$10,479

$6,435

$19,652

$10,958

$19,221

$18,442

$7,025

$7,717

$385

$332



