Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	<b>Total Wages</b>	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Professor, Librarian		Kern Community College District	Library	\$102,752	\$23,071
Professor, Librarian		Kern Community College District	Library	\$98,417	\$22,708
Professor/Library Director		Kern Community College District	Library	\$95,970	\$22,491
Professor, English/Librarian		Kern Community College District	Library	\$56,256	\$10,479
Asst Prof, Instrl Design Tech		Kern Community College District	Library	\$55,906	\$6,435
Library Technician II		Kern Community College District	Library	\$50,721	\$19,652
Professor, Librarian		Kern Community College District	Library	\$47,912	\$10,958
Library Technician II		Kern Community College District	Library	\$41,021	\$19,221
Library Assistant II		Kern Community College District	Library	\$36,051	\$18,442
Professor, Library		Kern Community College District	Library	\$31,009	\$7,025
Instructor, Librarian		Kern Community College District	Library	\$28,336	\$7,717
Library Assistant I		Kern Community College District	Library	\$12,854	\$385
Library Assistant I		Kern Community College District	Library	\$11,143	\$332